
Bhadrak - Baleshwar MEMU Special/08032 - MEMU - SER 
BHC/Bhadrak to BNBR/Bahanaga Bazar 
0h 34m - 38 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BHC Bhadrak 10:00 0 1 0 93 17 ECoR
2 RNTL Ranital 10:05 10:07 2m 0 1 8 78 21 SER
3 MKO Markona 10:12 10:14 2m 0 1 14 60 17 SER
4 SZZ Sabira 10:20 10:21 1m 0 1 20 105 14 SER
5 SORO Soro 10:26 10:28 2m 0 1 29 86 17 SER
6 BNBR Bahanaga Bazar 10:34 10:36 2m 0 1 38 44 18 SER
7 PNPN Panpana PH 10:42 10:43 1m 0 1 42 100 15 SER
8 KHF Khantapara 10:46 10:48 2m 0 1 47 57 15 SER
9 NGRD Nilgiri Road 10:53 10:54 1m 0 1 52 40 13 SER
10 BLS Baleshwar 11:10 0 1 62 - 17 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 03 2024 (14:59)

Jul 03 2024 (14:59)

1

1


